APPLICATION FOR A LICENSE TO SELL FIREWORKS

To the Honorable Governing Body of the incorporated City of Carrington in Foster County, North Dakota.

The undersigned applicant hereby makes application for a license to sell fireworks at retail in the City of Carrington for the period of June 27th through July 5th, 20_____, and as a basis therefore makes the following representations:

1.	Name of applicant	
2. 3.	Age/Date of Birth	
4.	Phone Number	
5.	Home address	
6.	Location of fireworks display	
7.	State Sales Tax Permit No	
8.	Names of person(s) selling fireworks other than self (Must be 16 yr	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Ag	
		e
		e
	Ag	e

- 9. Do you promise and agree to abide by each provision of those certain ordinances (Chapter 15, Article IV., Fireworks) and NDCC (Chapter 23-15 Fireworks) passed by the City Council on the 15th day of November, 1984, relating to the regulations of the sale of fireworks in the City of Carrington and any amendments thereto as listed below?_____.
 - 1. Must have a State of North Dakota sales tax number;
 - 2. Must be set up for inspection by the city=s Fire Chief and Police Chief by 12:00 o=clock noon on the 26th of June, 20____;
 - 3. Must be sixteen (16) years of age or older to sell fireworks;
 - 4. Must post no smoking signs on the front and back doors where selling fireworks; and
 - 5. Must have a minimum of 2 2 pound (up to 5 lbs.) fire extinguisher(s).

The amount of remittance to accompany this application is \$50.00.

APPLICATION MUST BE SUBMITTED TO CITY HALL NO LATER THEN JUNE 1, 20___.

Dated at Carrington, North Dakota, on this _____ day of _____, A.D., 20_____

ATTESTED:

POLICE AND FIRE CHIEF VERIFICATIONS

The undersigned, Chief of Police and Fire chief of the incorporated City of Carrington in Foster County, North Dakota, have viewed the premises at which the above applicant will sell, fireworks and found it to be within the Fire and Police Department=s safety guidelines. Signed on this_____day of June, 20_____.

Christopher Bittman, Chief of Police

Ken Wangen, Fire Chief

License Number Issued: _____, on this _____ day of _____, 20_____.